
S DIV: N 60 FT OF LOTS 20 & 21
BLOCK E KRIPNERS S/D.
ORB 684-125, 970-2570 & WD

POLK CARY D
603 SE CHURCH AVE APT#102
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

00-00-00-14207-000

0800 MULTI-FAM <10
06

870317.00 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

11/15/2016 DF 0.14 6,000 0 0 6,000

STANDARD
1

71,908
850

6,000
78,758
10,144
68,614

HX HB 25,000
43,614
78,758

0

78,758

1244/1726 11/08/2012 WD Q I 01 42,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JUNE N EPPERSON TSTEE

CARY D POLK

0970/2570 12/10/2002 WD Q I 03 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JUNE N EPPERSON

JUNE N EPPERSON TST
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548 MAINT/ALTR 50 12/14/2012

2013HX Base Yr

603 SE CHURCH AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Story Height 0 100
RMS 0 100
Stories 0 0 100
Units 2 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

2700 03 1,750 96.6877 82.18 143,815 1964 1964 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 DUPLEX  51.86% - 2013 Heated Area: 1475

BAS 713 100 713 29,297

FCP 220 25 55 2,260

FOP 35 30 10 411

HXB 762 100 762 31,311

HXG 220 55 121 4,972

HXP 84 30 25 1,028

UOP 84 20 17 699

UST 105 45 47 1,931

2,223 1,750 71,908

BAS= W15 HXB= W16 S27 HXP= W6 S12E7 N12 W1$ E1 S22 HXG= S20
E11 N20 W11$ E11 UST= S15 FOP= S5 E7 N5 W7$ E7 N15 W7$ E4
N49$ S49 E3 FCP= S20 E11 N20 W11$ E11 N10UOP= E7 N12 W7 S12$
N12 E1 N27$.
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49

3
11

10

12

27

HXB
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27
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HXP

6

12

7

12

HXG20

11

20

11

UST15

7

15

7

FOP5

7

5

7

FCP20

11

20

11

UOP

7

12

7

12

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 150

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 100

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 600

850

1 0800 C MULTI-FAM 100 RSF-1 60.00 100.00 6,000.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,000


